
Coaches:

Justine Heiner Phillips

Southern Cayuga
(G) MOD7/8/9 Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 29, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Marathon 4:30
PM Appleby E S Departure Time:

2:45 PM L

May 1, 2025 Thu Regular Season Groton 4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga
HS Fields L

May 8, 2025 Thu Regular Season Moravia 4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga
HS Fields L

May 15, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Whitney
Point

4:30
PM

CEA Softball Field -
Rotary Field

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

May 22, 2025 Thu Regular Season Marathon 4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga
HS Fields L

May 27, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Groton 4:30
PM

Ross Field Groton
(Football, Varsity
Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

May 28, 2025 Wed Regular Season Whitney
Point

4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga
HS Fields L

May 29, 2025 Thu
Regular Season (**
Will be played at Ross
Field in Groton **)

Union
Springs

4:30
PM TBD L

May 29, 2025 Thu
Regular Season (**
Will be played at Ross
Field in Groton **)

Union
Springs

4:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

Jun 2, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Moravia 4:30
PM

Moravia Softball
Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

POSTPONED Jun
4, 2025 Wed Regular Season Lansing 4:00

PM
Southern Cayuga
HS Fields L

Jun 9, 2025 Mon Regular Season Lansing 4:00
PM

Southern Cayuga
HS Fields L
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